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BCoE CHASS CNAS SoBA UCR all-uc
Academic Engagment
During this academic year, how often have you done each of the following?
(Never = 1; Very Often = 6)
Contributed to a class discussion mean .97 421 402 419 413 393
(sd) 1.32 1.32 1.31 1.34 1.32 1.36
. " . : . mean 3.44 3.69 3.44 3.68 3.59 3.40
Brought up ideas or concepts from different courses during class discussions (sd) 146 144 141 138 144 141
Asked an insightful question in class mean 348 3.63 341 356 355 351
ghtul q (sd) 1.36 142 138 1.40 1.41 1.40
. " " . mean 3.58 3.58 3.58 3.65 3.58 3.39
Found a course so interesting that you did more work than was required (sd) 141 142 1.40 143 141 138
" " . . mean 4.18 3.79 4.19 3.81 3.95 3.88
Chosen challenging courses, when possible, even though you might lower your GPA by doing so (sd) 147 146 143 144 147 147
Made a class presentation mean 3.18 3.40 3.00 451 3.33 3.28
P (sd) 1.68 1.52 1.51 1.26 1.56 1.49
Had a class in which the professor knew or learned your name mean 817 3.89 349 361 376 252
p ¥ (sd) 1.57 1.58 153 147 157 156
N . . mean 1.93 1.83 2.00 1.90 1.89 1.90
Taken a small research-oriented seminar with faculty (sd) 150 133 147 137 139 140
Communicated with a faculty member by e-mail or in person mean 415 430 418 426 425 g0
Y 4 P (sd) 1.39 134 133 134 134 137
. . . . . mean 3.45 3.44 3.30 3.27 3.40 3.21
Talked with the instructor outside of class about issues and concepts derived from a course (sd) 154 157 154 156 156 151
Interacted with faculty during lecture class sessions mean 347 3.66 326 350 352 .50
¥ during (sd) 147 1.48 142 152 148 145
. o P " o mean 231 2.16 222 2.30 220 212
Worked with a faculty member on an activity other than coursework (e.g., student organization, campus committee, cultural activity) (sd) 165 157 162 159 160 151
N =596 =2,519 =1,190 =269 =4,575 =50,363
How frequently during this academic year have you done each of the following?
(Never = 1; Very Often = 6)
Turned in a course assignment late mean 202 L75 174 L 178 L7
9 (sd) 1.12 0.95 1.02 0.92 1.00 0.98
Gone to class without completing assigned readin, mean 316 313 315 319 314 .54
pleting assig 9 (sd) 1.36 1.28 137 131 132 137
Gone to class unprepared mean 281 2.68 272 2.86 272 2.88
prep: (sd) 1.23 1.18 123 121 120 123
Skipped class mean 2.50 244 245 237 245 24580
PP (sd) 1.22 112 121 120 1.16 119
. . mean 3.70 3.68 3.79 3.69 371 3.62
Raised your standard for acceptable effort due to the high standards of a faculty member (sd) 135 1.29 128 133 130 128
" . PP mean 3.86 4.01 3.96 4.02 3.98 3.88
Extensively revised a paper at least once before submitting it to be graded (sd) 147 138 141 139 1.40 141
. . mean 3.65 3.63 3.95 3.67 3.72 3.62
Sought academic help from instructor or tutor when needed (sd) 146 146 142 143 145 145
. . mean 4.27 3.76 4.08 4.21 3.93 3.90
Helped a classmate better understand the course material when studying together (sd) 139 1.40 134 130 139 136
. . . . mean 4.18 3.60 3.80 4.47 3.78 3.82
Worked on class projects or studied as a group with other classmates outside of class (sd) 153 146 153 131 150 145
N =596 =2,516 =1,189 =269 =4,570 =50,319
Project 10.40% 18.79% 11.37% 19.31% 15.78% 15.29%
. ) . ) ; ) Study 30.29% 27.76% 44.92% 9.27% 31.37% 28.58%
For those students above that indicated they worked on class projects or studied as a group outside of class, which did you do?
Both 59.31% 53.46% 43.70% 71.43% 52.85% 56.13%
N 548 2241 1,064 259 4,112 46,389
0On average, how much of your assigned course reading have you completed this academic year?
(0-10% = 5; 91-100% = 95)
mean 67.24 71.22 67.95 68.52 69.04 68.22
(sd) 20.63 17.86 21.34 19.39 20.79 20.69
N 598 2,532 1,194 270 4,883 50,509
Time Allocation
How many hours do you spend in a typical week (7 days) on the following activities?
(Numeric categories from 0 hours (coded 1) to 30+ hours (coded 8))
Paid employment (include internships) on campus mean 1.60 175 1.60 1.64 1.69 =86
ploy! P P (sd) 1.29 147 132 136 1.40 1.50
. . . . mean 157 2.38 1.77 251 212 1.81
Paid employment (include internships) off campus (sd) 141 219 166 216 200 169
. mean 2.64 213 227 2.96 227 220
i ?
Of your total hours spent working for pay, about how many hours were related to your academic interests? (sd) 180 172 166 233 178 168
Attending classes, discussion sections or labs mean 4 431 476 429 4.48 259
9 ' (sd) 1.49 1.45 1.43 1.50 1.47 1.35
. . — N mean 4.29 3.68 4.14 3.79 3.89 4.06
Studying and other academic activities outside of class (sd) 184 159 1.66 158 1.66 1.66



2014 UCUES Summary for UCR

Attending movies, concerts, sports, or other entertainment events ?;:)an fg? fg; fg? fgg fg_ol fi?
. " . . mean 1.92 2.01 217 2.09 2.04 1.91
Performing community service or volunteer activities (sd) 1.40 134 140 150 137 119
Participating in physical exercise, recreational sports, or physically active hobbies ?;:)an fgi fg; fgg fzg fgg ;‘)g;
AR - . o mean 1.75 172 1.76 177 1.74 1.54
Participating in spiritual or religious activities (sd) 137 121 128 142 127 106
Participating in student clubs or organizations mean 218 210 215 243 214 2
pating 9 (sd) 1.45 143 145 167 145 137
Socializing with friends mean 3.22 3.14 311 3.37 3.15 3.18
9 (sd) 167 159 158 178 161 149
Partyin mean 1.69 1.75 1.60 1.93 172 1.78
9 (sd) 1.29 1.16 1.14 1.38 1.19 1.08
Spending time with famil mean 2.70 3.04 2.99 2.99 2.98 214
pending y (sd) 1.77 1.95 1.83 1.87 1.89 157
. . . mean 3.99 3.94 3.89 4.05 3.94 3.82
Using computer/tablet/smart phone for non-academic purposes and entertainment (sd) 1.89 1.04 190 198 193 185
. : mean 3.03 3.12 2.95 3.35 3.07 2.85
Watching TV, streaming movies/TV on computer or tablet (sd) 1.66 172 165 185 170 156
Commuting to school and to work mean 216 2.38 238 246 235 2
9 (sd) 1.36 1.42 1.39 1.33 1.40 1.18
N =568 =2,419 =1,136 =259 =~4,673 =~48,191
During this academic year, what was the average number of hours per night you slept on weeknights
(ahrs or less = 1; 5 hrs=2; 6 hrs=3; 7 hrs= 4; 8hrs=5; more than 9hrs = 6)
mean 3.39 3.40 3.39 3.37 3.39 3.56
(sd) 1.10 1.13 1.13 1.10 1.13 1.1
N 590 2,496 1,183 265 4,534 50,067
Academic and Personal Development
Please rate your level of proficiency in the following areas when you started at this campus and now.
(Very poor = 1; Excellent = 6)
" " - mean 3.87 3.63 3.63 3.55 3.66 3.75
Analytical and critical thinking skills (when you started here) (sd) 1.06 1.05 101 095 1.04 1.03
" " - - mean 4.57 4.60 4.43 4.59 4.55 3.70
Analytical and critical thinking skills (current ability level) (sd) 0.98 0.88 092 084 0.90 1.09
™ - mean 3.66 3.64 3.63 3.61 3.64 3.75
Ability to be clear and effective when writing (when you started here) (sd) 113 11 114 1.04 112 1.06
™ - - mean 4.37 4.58 4.38 4.57 4.50 3.35
Ability to be clear and effective when writing (current ability level) (sd) 0.99 091 097 086 094 130
™ " mean 3.85 3.78 3.72 3.71 3.77 3.17
Ability to read and comprehend academic material (when you started here) (sd) 1.06 107 107 1.02 107 112
™ " - mean 4.53 4.66 451 4.63 4.60 3.61
Ability to read and comprehend academic material (current ability level) (sd) 0.99 0.90 092 085 092 112
. . mean 3.21 3.52 3.40 3.42 3.44 4.66
Foreign language skills (when you started here) (sd) 137 137 133 132 136 119
Foreign language skills (current ability level) mean 333 404 361 403 383 85
on languag ¥ (sd) 1.46 134 1.39 125 139 115
" P mean 3.18 3.28 3.30 3.17 3.27 3.66
Understanding of a specific field of study (when you started here) (sd) 119 116 1.08 113 114 119
" e L mean 4.58 4.67 4.52 4.76 4.63 4.56
Understanding of a specific field of study (current ability level) (sd) 1.04 1.00 098 083 099 091
a - " " mean 4.02 3.26 3.78 3.69 3.52 4.46
and ) skills (when you started here) o) s P T 102 16 s
a - " " L mean 4.78 3.77 4.47 4.39 4.12 4.54
and ) skills (current ability level) s 093 110 0.96 oo 116 e
™ " . . mean 4.64 4.73 4.68 451 4.69 3.58
Ability to speak clearly and effectively in English (when you started here) (sd) 118 118 1.20 122 119 138
™ " . . - mean 4.98 5.13 4.99 5.09 5.07 4.58
Ability to speak clearly and effectively in English (current ability level) (sd) 1.00 0.93 098 085 095 1.01
L " " . ™ : mean 3.67 3.58 351 3.54 3.57 4.04
Ability to understand international perspectives (economic, political, social, cultural) (when you started here) (sd) 116 118 117 110 117 115
L " " . - " L mean 4.20 4.58 4.26 4.60 4.45 5.00
Ability to understand international perspectives (economic, political, social, cultural) (current ability level) (sd) 115 1.03 1.08 087 1.06 0.99
. . mean 3.61 3.66 3.63 3.48 3.64 4.40
Leadership skills (when you started here) (sd) 121 123 121 113 122 1.09
. . - mean 4.27 4.43 4.31 4.63 4.39 4.31
Leadership skills (current ability level) (sd) 121 147 115 1.03 116 116
. " mean 3.19 3.17 3.16 3.17 3.17 3.14
Library research skills (when you started here) (sd) 122 117 117 1.05 117 113
. " - mean 4.13 4.40 4.21 451 4.32 3.28
Library research skills (current ability level) (sd) 115 1.05 1.03 091 1.06 1.06
. mean 3.40 3.31 3.27 3.36 3.32 3.69
Other research skills (when you started here) (sd) 114 110 114 1.03 111 1.06
. L mean 4.31 4.37 4.22 4.50 4.33 3.82
Other research skills (current ability level) (sd) 110 1.00 1.00 088 1.01 147
L " mean 3.64 3.71 3.67 3.54 3.68 4.13
Ability to prepare and make a presentation (when you started here) (sd) 1.08 1.09 110 1.06 1.09 1.09
™ " L mean 4.38 4.51 4.36 4.71 4.47 4.20
Ability to prepare and make a presentation (current ability level) (sd) 112 0.99 1.03 094 1.02 1.02
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; . mean 3.72 3.84 371 3.74 3.78 4.35
Interpersonal (social) skills (when you started here) (sd) 116 122 118 113 120 101
; . . mean 4.44 4.61 4.45 4.66 4.55 4.49
Interpersonal (social) skills (current ability level) (sd) 111 110 110 105 110 110
Ability to appreciate, tolerate and understand racial and ethnic diversity (when you started here) ?;:)an :?é :f? :fi ‘1‘12 :fg ::g
. : : — " e mean 4.70 5.09 4.87 4.99 4.98 4.09
Ability to appreciate, tolerate and understand racial and ethnic diversity (current ability level) (sd) 107 093 0.99 0.91 0.97 124
Ability to appreciate the fine arts (e.g., painting, music, drama, dance) (when you started here) ?;:)an ?gg :;i ‘1‘% 322 ‘1‘;@2; ::g
. ; . . . mean 4.28 4.79 4.50 4.58 4.63 4.84
Ability to appreciate the fine arts (e.g., painting, music, drama, dance) (current ability level) (sd) 1.30 112 121 113 118 101
. : " " mean 4.22 4.27 4.20 4.11 4.24 4.55
Ability to appreciate cultural and global diversity (when you started here) (sd) 116 117 115 113 116 118
. : " " - mean 4.56 5.00 477 4.94 4.88 4.80
Ability to appreciate cultural and global diversity (current ability level) (sd) 114 0.96 103 0.98 102 104
N =591 =~2,485 =1,179 =267 =~4,622 =49,760
Campus Climate for Diversity
Indicate how strongly you agree or disagree with the statements in terms of yourself. Answer only those items that apply to you.
(Strongly disagree =1 ; Strongly agree = 6)
" " mean 4.47 4.57 4.51 4.47 4.53 4.54
| feel free to express my political beliefs on campus (sd) 119 110 111 114 112 114
. mean 4.59 4.61 4.59 4.62 4.60 4.60
| feel free to express my religious beliefs on campus (sd) 116 112 110 106 112 112
. . mean 4.79 4.78 4.82 4.91 4.80 4.69
Students of my race/ethnicity are respected on this campus (sd) 0.99 101 100 0.83 0.99 111
Students of my socio-economic status are respected on this campus mean 476 472 474 4.90 474 G
Y P P (sd) 1.00 1.02 1.00 0.88 1.01 1.10
. mean 5.04 4.92 4.94 5.05 4.95 4.89
Students of my gender are respected on this campus (sd) 083 093 0.90 079 0.90 0.95
. . mean 4.74 4.75 477 4.85 4.76 4.71
Students of my religious beliefs are respected on this campus (sd) 1.03 1.00 100 0.91 100 103
. " . mean 474 477 4.76 4.79 477 4.71
Students of my political beliefs are respected on this campus (sd) 101 099 0.98 0.96 0.99 106
. . . mean 5.10 5.14 511 5.15 513 5.14
Students of my sexual orientation are respected on this campus (sd) 086 083 0.86 0.80 0.84 0.88
P . mean 4.89 4.84 4.87 4.95 4.86 4.69
Students of my immigration background are respected on this campus (sd) 1.04 1.08 105 0.93 106 116
Students with a physical, psychological, or learning disability like mine are respected on this campus g:)an ::2 ‘113(2; :gg :gg ‘1‘3% ‘1“15:
N =542 2,313 =1,090 =260 =4,194 =~45,339
Plans and Aspirations
Which of the following BEST represents your plans for after graduation?
Enroll in graduate or professional school % of tot 33.56% 44.34% 64.12% 20.74% 46.69% 40.43%
Work full-time % of tot 53.36% 29.81% 13.78% 55.93% 30.25% 32.55%
Work part-time % of tot 1.34% 2.46% 2.02% 2.59% 221% 1.80%
Be self-employed % of tot 0.84% 1.35% 0.42% 3.70% 1.18% 1.14%
Study or work abroad % of tot 1.01% 2.90% 261% 3.33% 2.60% 3.54%
Join armed forces % of tot 0.84% 1.11% 1.26% 0.00% 1.05% 0.56%
Paid internship % of tot 2.35% 3.69% 2.35% 4.81% 3.23% 3.36%
Unpaid internship/volunteer % of tot 0.67% 1.35% 1.60% 1.48% 1.33% 1.08%
Take a year off % of tot 0.34% 2.66% 4.12% 1.48% 2.67% 4.20%
Do something else % of tot 0.17% 0.52% 0.17% 1.11% 0.42% 0.47%
I have no idea at this point % of tot 4.87% 8.14% 5.97% 4.07% 6.91% 9.01%
Other % of tot 0.67% 1.67% 1.60% 0.74% 1.46% 1.87%
total 596 2,519 1,190 270 4,575 50,303
What career do you hope to eventually have after you've completed your education?
Agriculture/agribusiness % of tot 0.00% 0.24% 1.09% 0.37% 0.44% 0.84%
Atrtistic, creative professions % of tot 0.50% 8.82% 0.67% 0.75% 5.12% 5.77%
finan lated pr % of tot 3.36% 20.12% 3.02% 82.84% 17.15% 12.78%
Civil Service/government % of tot 0.00% 6.97% 1.18% 1.49% 4.22% 3.81%
Education % of tot 0.67% 13.15% 6.21% 1.49% 9.01% 6.19%
Engineering, computer programming % of tot 77.65% 1.64% 4.20% 0.37% 12.18% 15.13%
Law % of tot 0.84% 9.94% 0.67% 2.99% 5.91% 4.82%
Medicine, health-related professions % of tot 6.89% 10.14% 59.95% 1.12% 22.22% 21.94%
Military % of tot 0.67% 0.64% 0.42% 0.00% 0.55% 0.32%
Psychology, helping professions % of tot 0.17% 12.30% 1.43% 0.00% 7.14% 6.12%
Researcher, scientist % of tot 4.54% 2.24% 12.51% 0.00% 5.10% 8.59%
I have no idea whatsoever % of tot 3.03% 8.54% 5.37% 2.99% 6.66% 7.96%
Other % of tot 1.68% 5.25% 3.27% 5.60% 4.29% 5.72%
total 595 2,495 1,191 268 4,549 50,059
What is the HIGHEST academic degree or credential that you plan to eventually earn?
Bachelor's degre (BA, BS, etc.) % of tot 23.49% 15.32% 8.80% 19.26% 14.92% 17.14%
Teaching credential % of tot 0.50% 2.62% 1.59% 0.37% 1.94% 1.60%
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Business master's (MBA) % of tot 8.05% 13.22% 1.42% 57.78% 12.10% 10.81%
Other professional master's (MEd, MPP, MPH, MFA, MLIS, MSN,MSW, M.ARCH, etc.) % of tot 8.89% 10.84% 7.46% 2.96% 9.24% 9.84%
Academic master's (MA, MS, etc.) % of tot 23.83% 13.58% 8.89% 4.81% 13.17% 15.64%
Law degree (LLB or JD) % of tot 1.17% 8.69% 0.42% 3.33% 5.24% 5.64%
Medical doctorat other than MD (DO, DDS, DVM, etc) % of tot 0.84% 1.71% 15.34% 0.37% 5.07% 4.89%
Medical doctor (MD) % of tot 3.86% 3.41% 21.88% 0.00% 8.08% 9.49%
Doctorate (PhD, EdD, etc) % of tot 16.11% 17.27% 19.28% 4.07% 16.86% 19.88%
Multiple doctoral degrees (MD/PhD) % of tot 2.18% 2.22% 5.20% 0.37% 2.88% 3.69%
Other not listed here % of tot 0.50% 0.79% 1.17% 1.48% 0.90% 0.00%
I don't know yet % of tot 10.57% 10.32% 8.55% 5.19% 9.59% 1.37%
total 596 2,519 1,193 270 4,578 43,682
Indicate the following research and creative activities that you are currently doing or have completed as a UCR student:
(No=0; Yes=1)
. " o mean 0.57 0.79 0.62 0.79 0.71 0.76
A research project, creative activity, or research paper as part of your coursework (sd) 0.50 0.41 049 041 045 043
At least one student research course mean 0.46 0.64 0.50 062 058 0.0
(sd) 0.50 0.48 0.50 0.49 0.49 0.49
At least one independent study course mean 017 0.24 018 0.29 0.22 0.2
P Y (sd) 0.38 0.43 0.39 0.45 0.41 0.42
Assist faculty in research with course credit mean 011 0.22 o021 014 0.20 0.20
Y (sd) 0.32 0.41 0.40 0.34 0.40 0.40
: . . " mean 0.14 0.07 0.14 0.03 0.10 0.09
Assist faculty in research for pay without course credit (sd) 0.35 0.26 034 017 030 028
: . . " mean 0.22 0.13 0.22 0.08 0.16 0.17
Assist faculty in research as a volunteer without course credit (sd) 0.41 0.34 041 028 037 037
Work on a creative activity as part of your coursework mean 043 0.52 033 0.54 046 .53
¥ as part oty (sd) 0.50 050 0.47 0.50 0.50 0.50
" . P . " mean 0.23 0.28 0.15 0.30 0.24 0.27
Work on creative projects under the direction of faculty with course credit (sd) 0.42 0.45 036 046 043 044
" . P . " mean 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.05
Work on creative projects under the direction of faculty for pay without course credit (sd) 0.25 0.24 022 023 024 021
Work on creative projects under direction of faculty as volunteer without course credit ;T;:)an g;g ggg ggg ggj ggg ggg
N =583 =2,456 =1,168 =263 =4,470 49,302
Overall Satisfaction and Agreement
Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following aspects of your university education:
(Very dissatisfied = 1 ; Very satisfied = 6)
UCR grade point average mean 3.69 3.53 3.44 3.14 3.43 3.56
grade p 9 (sd) 1.22 1.38 1.40 1.41 1.39 142
Overall social experience mean 422 418 4.26 417 419 Qe
P (sd) 1.16 1.23 1.13 1.17 1.19 1.24
Overall academic experience mean 431 431 417 410 4.24 Q)
P (sd) 1.04 1.10 1.14 1.14 1.12 1.14
Value of your education for the price you are payin: mean 3.94 385 382 373 382 02
¥ price y paying (sd) 133 1.38 137 137 137 138
Ifeel that | belong at this campus mean 445 442 440 a.44 442 <l
9 P (sd) 113 1.20 1.14 1.16 1.18 1.20
. . mean 4.29 4.43 4.41 4.44 4.42 4.61
Knowing what | know now, | would still choose to enroll at this campus (sd) 1.29 1.36 128 130 133 130
N =595 =2,514 =~1,188 ~268 =~4,566 50,196
Community and Civic Engagment
Activities
A composite was created by coding students who idicated they were a participant or member in campus-based activities and organizations
listed below as 1, an officer or leader as 2 and neither as 0 for each activity. (Range of scores is 0-30 because students could participate in
multiple activities and organizations.)
The mean and mode for this composite overall and for each college is presented below.
Mean Engagement Score 0.63 0.73 0.81 0.66 0.73 1.92
Modal Engagement Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Indicate the way in which you have been involved in the following campus-based activities or this academic Participantor  Officer or Participantor  Officer or Participantor (o o eader Participantor  Officer or Participantor  Officer or Participantor  Officer or
possible; total affiliation sum to more than 100%) member leader member leader member cerorleade member leader member leader member leader
Academic (e.g., math club, philosophy club) 29.01% 8.64% 11.88% 3.24% 17.88% 4.75% 17.81% 5.48% 15.89% 4.42% 18.03% 5.41%
Advocacy (e.g., Amnesty International, Living Wage Advocacy, Sierra Club) 4.32% 1.23% 6.92% 3.12% 5.90% 2.81% 4.11% 0.00% 6.17% 2.64% 6.54% 2.82%
Campus Sports Club (e.g., rugby club, Kendo club) 9.32% 1.86% 7.09% 2.32% 7.91% 4.52% 6.85% 1.37% 7.57% 2.80% 10.82% 2.76%
Campus Varsity Team (e.g., basketball, softball, soccer) 1.85% 1.23% 4.21% 1.22% 3.97% 1.98% 4.11% 1.37% 3.85% 1.43% 3.35% 1.18%
Governing Bodies (e.g., student government, IFC, panhellenic, residence hall association) 4.29% 1.84% 6.65% 2.99% 5.10% 2.83% 1.41% 4.23% 5.66% 2.87% 5.46% 3.84%
Greek fraternity or sorority 7.41% 3.70% 9.72% 5.53% 4.24% 4.52% 8.33% 8.33% 7.90% 5.19% 7.99% 5.78%
Honor society 12.96% 1.23% 10.34% 2.59% 11.76% 1.96% 21.62% 0.00% 11.67% 2.1% 10.15% 1.94%
Media (e.g., campus newspaper, radio station) 1.85% 0.62% 4.06% 2.30% 2.80% 1.40% 5.63% 0.00% 3.54% 1.73% 4.35% 1.87%
Performing group (e.g., school band, dance team) 7.41% 0.00% 6.91% 2.44% 4.48% 2.52% 2.74% 1.37% 6.09% 2.11% 7.46% 2.51%
Political (e.g., Young Republicans, College Democrats) 3.68% 1.23% 2.16% 1.62% 1.97% 1.69% 1.39% 1.39% 2.25% 1.58% 3.03% 1.24%
Recreational (e.g., chess club, bike club, rock climbing club) 13.41% 0.00% 8.83% 2.04% 11.48% 1.68% 8.57% 0.00% 10.10% 1.58% 12.40% 2.28%
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Religious (e.g., Korean Campus Ministry, World Peace Buddhist Club)

Service (e.g., Special Olympics volunteers Club, Jewish Social Action Committee)
Other campus-based club or organization

During this academic year, have you done community service either on of off campus?

10.43%
7.41%
17.39%

39.64%

=163

1.84%
1.85%
4.97%
0.00%

9.91%
8.97%
19.92%
46.23%

=738

3.12%
4.35%
6.78%
0.00%

13.73%
15.56%
23.30%
50.82%

=356

1.96%
6.67%
5.68%
0.00%

9.46%
12.33%
12.86%
52.70%

=72

4.05%
2.74%
8.57%
0.00%

10.97%
10.74%
20.14%
46.99%

=1,329

2.70%
4.58%
6.36%
0.00%

10.42%
10.59%
20.28%
48.01%

=35,724

3.04%
4.08%
7.29%
0.00%




